OCEANIA LIFTERS WINNING MEDALS AT THE OLYMPICS

YEAR
1952
1984
1984
1996
2008

GAMES

Helsinki -Sweden
Los Angeles-U.S.A.
Los Angeles-U.S.A.
Atlanta- U.S.A.
Beijing -P.R.China

MEDAL
Bronze Total
Silver -Total
Gold -Total
Bron ze Total
Silver- Total

CAT.
67.5Kg
82.5Kg
110+Kg
110+Kg
75+Kg

NAME

Vern Barberis
Robert Kabbas
Dean Lukin
Stefan Botev
Ele Opeloge

NAT
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SAM

OCEANIA LIFTERS WINNING MEDALS AT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

YEAR
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1988
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1997
1997
1999
2005
2005
2006
2016
2016
2016
2016

GAMES

Cairo -Egypt

Cairo -Egypt

Cairo -Egypt
Lignano -ltaly

Los Angeles-U.S.A.
Los Angeles-U.S.A.
Athens -Greece
Melbourne -AUS
Melbourne -AUS
Melbourne -AUS
Melbourne -AUS
Melbourne -AUS
Melbourne -AUS
Istanbul -TUR
Istanbul -TUR
Istanbul -TUR
Istanbul -TUR
Istanbul -TUR
Istanbul -TUR
Warsaw-Poland
Warsaw-Poland
Warsaw-Poland
Guanzhou - China
Guanzhou - China
Guanzhou - China
Cape Town- S.Africa
Cape Town- S.Africa
Athens- Greece
Bisan- Korea

Doha - Qatar

San Domingo - Dom.R
Thilisi- Georgia
Thilisi- Georgia
Penang -Malaysia
Penang -Malaysia

MEDAL
Bronze- Snatch -Junior
Bronze C&J -Junior
Bronze Total -Junior
Silver- C&J -Junior
Silver- Total
Gold Total
Bronze -Snatch Junior
Silver -C&Jerk
Bronze - Total
Silver - Snatch
Bronze -Snatch
Gold C&Jerk
Silver- Total
Silver- Total
Silver -C&Jerk
Bronze -Snatch
Bronze - Total
Bronze -Snatch
Bronze - Total
Silver- Snatch -junior
Silver- C&Jerk -junior
Silver- Total -junior
Gold C&Jerk
Bronze -Snatch
Bronze -C&Jerk
Bronze -Snatch Junior
Bronze - Total Junior
Silver- C&Jerk
Bronze -C&Jerk Junior
Silver - C&Jerk
Silver - C&Jerk
Silver - Snatch Junior
Bronze - Total Junior
Gold -C&Jerk -Youth
Bronze -Total -Youth

CAT.
110+Kg
110+Kg
110+Kg
67.5Kg
82.5Kg
110+Kg
110+Kg
83Kg
83Kg
99Kg
108kg
108kg
108Kg
108Kg
108Kg
108Kg
108+Kg
108+Kg
108+Kg
83+Kg
83+Kg
83+Kg
108+Kg
108+Kg
108+Kg
75+kg
75+Kg
60Kg
110+Kg
77Kg
62Kg
63Kg
63Kg
69Kg
69Kg

NAME

Charles Garzarella
Charles Garzarella
Charles Garzarella
Ron Laycock
Robert Kabbas
Dean Lukin

Steve Kettner
Kiril Kounev

Kiril Kounev

Nicu Vlad

Stefan Botev
Stefan Botev
Stefan Botev
Nicu Vlad

Nicu Vlad

Nicu Vlad

Stefan Botev
Stefan Botev
Stefan Botev
Caroline Pileggi
Caroline Pileggi
Caroline Pileggi
Stefan Botev
Stefan Botev
Stefan Botev
Olivia Baker
Olivia Baker
Marcus Stephen
Itte Detenamo
Yukio Peter
Manuel Minginfel
Kiana Elliott
Kiana Elliott
Eileen Cikamatana
Eileen Cikamatana

NAT
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
NZL
NRU
NRU
NRU
FSM
AUS
AUS
FlJI
FlJI



2017 Tokyo- Japan Bronze -Snatch Junior ~ 90Kg Eileen Cikamatana FUI

2017 Tokyo- Japan Silver -C&Jerk -Junior 90Kg Eileen Cikamatana FUI
2017 Tokyo- Japan Silver- Total- Junior 90Kg Eileen Cikamatana FUI
2017 Anaheim -USA Silver - Snatch 90+Kg Laurel Hubbard NZL
2017 Anaheim -USA Silver -Total 90+Kg Laurel Hubbard NZL
2018 Tashkent -Uzbekistan  Silver - C&Jerk Junior 90+Kg Charisma Amoe-Tarrant NRU
2018 Tashkent -Uzbekistan  Bronze -Total- Junior 90+Kg Charisma Amoe-Tarrant NRU

OCEANIA LIFTERS WINNING MEDALS AT COMMONWEALTH GAMES

YEAR GAMES MEDAL CAT. NAME NAT
1950 Auckland -NZL Bronze - 3 lifts 56Kg Keith Caple AUS
1950 Auckland -NZL Bronze - 3 lifts 67.5Kg Vern Barberis AUS
1950 Auckland -NZL Silver- 3 lifts 75Kg Bruce George NZL
1950 Auckland -NZL Bronze - 3 lifts 75Kg Fred Griffin AUS
1950 Auckland -NZL Gold- 3 lifts 82.5+Kg Harold Cleghorn NZL
1950 Auckland -NZL Silver- 3 lifts 82.5Kg Ray Magee AUS
1954 Vancouver -Canada Bronze - 3 lifts 56Kg Keith Caple AUS
1954 Vancouver -Canada Gold- 3 lifts 67.5Kg Vern Barberis AUS
1954 Vancouver -Canada Bronze - 3 lifts 82.5Kg Bruce George NZL
1954 Vancouver -Canada Bronze - 3 lifts 90Kg Harold Cleghorn NZL
1958 Cardiff -Wales Gold- 3 lifts 90Kg Manny Santos AUS
1958 Cardiff -Wales Bronze - 3 lifts 90Kg Leonard Treganowan AUS
1958 Cardiff -Wales Bronze - 3 lifts 90+ Arthur Shannos AUS
1962 Perth- AUS Silver- 3 lifts 67.5Kg Alan Oshyer AUS
1962 Perth- AUS Gold- 3 lifts 90+ Arthur Shannos AUS
1962 Perth- AUS Silver- 3 lifts 90+ Don Oliver NZL
1966 Kingston- Jamaica Bronze - 3 lifts 75Kg Nevill Perry AUS
1966 Kingston- Jamaica Gold- 3 lifts 82.5Kg George Vakakis AUS
1966 Kingston- Jamaica Gold- 3 lifts 90+ Don Oliver NZL
1966 Kingston- Jamaica Silver- 3 lifts 90+ Arthur Shannos AUS
1970 Edinburgh- SCO Gold- 3 lifts 52Kg George Vasiliadis AUS
1970 Edinburgh-SCO Bronze - 3 lifts 67.5Kg Bruce Cameron NZL
1970 Edinburgh- SCO Gold- 3 lifts 75Kg Nevill Perry AUS
1970 Edinburgh-SCO Silver- 3 lifts 75Kg Tony Ebert NZL
1970 Edinburgh-SCO Gold- 3 lifts 82.5Kg’ Nicolo Ciancio AUS
1970 Edinburgh-SCO Silver- 3 lifts 82.5Kg John Bolton NZL
1970 Edinburgh-SCO Gold- 3 lifts 110+ Ray Rigby AUS
1974  Christchurch NZL Gold 56Kg Michael Adams AUS
1974 Christchurch NZL Gold 60Kg George Vasiliades AUS
1974 Christchurch NZL Silver 60Kg Gerarld Hay AUS
1974 Christchurch NZL Bronze 60Kg Brian Duffy NZL
1974 Christchurch NZL Bronze 67.5Kg Bruce Cameron NZL
1974 Christchurch NZL Gold 75Kg Tony Ebert NZL

1974 Christchurch NZL Silver 82.5Kg Paul Wallwork SAM



1974 Christchurch NZL Gold 90Kg Nicolo Ciancio AUS

1974 Christchurch NZL Silver 90Kg Brian Marsden NZL
1974 Christchurch NZL Bronze 90Kg Steve Wyatt AUS
1974 Christchurch NZL Silver 110Kg John Bolton NZL
1974 Christchurch NZL Bronze 110Kg Rory Barrett NZL
1974 Christchurch NZL Gold 110+ Graham May NZL
1978 Edmonton -CAN Bronze 52Kg Roger Crabtree AUS
1978 Edmonton -CAN Gold 56Kg Precious McKenzie NZL
1978 Edmonton -CAN Silver 60Kg Ivan katz AUS
1978 Edmonton -CAN Gold 67.5Kg Bill Stellios AUS
1978 Edmonton -CAN Silver 67.5Kg Adrian kebbe AUS
1978 Edmonton -CAN Bronze 67.5Kg Phillip Sue NZL
1978 Edmonton -CAN Gold 75Kg Sam Castiglione AUS
1978 Edmonton -CAN Gold 82.5Kg Robert Kabbas AUS
1978 Edmonton -CAN Silver 82.5Kg Charlie Quagliata AUS
1978 Edmonton -CAN Bronze 90Kg Brian Marsden NZL
1978 Edmonton -CAN Silver 100Kg Steve Wyatt AUS
1978 Edmonton -CAN Silver 110+ Bob Edmond AUS
1982 Brisbane -AUS Gold 52Kg Nick Voukelatos AUS
1982 Brisbane -AUS Bronze 56Kg Lorenzo Orsini AUS
1982 Brisbane -AUS Silver 75Kg Bill Stellios AUS
1992 Brisbane -AUS Silver 75Kg Tony Pignone AUS
1982 Brisbane -AUS Gold 82.5Kg Robert Kabbas AUS
1982 Brisbane -AUS Bronze 82.5Kg Mick Sabljak AUS
1982 Brisbane -AUS Silver 100Kg Joe kabalan AUS
1982 Brisbane -AUS Gold 110+Kg Dean Lukin AUS
1982 Brisbane -AUS Silver 110+Kg Bob Edmond AUS
1986 Edinburgh- SCO Gold 52Kg Greg Hayman AUS
1986 Edinburgh-SCO Gold 56Kg Nick Voukelatos AUS
1986 Edinburgh-SCO Silver 56Kg Clayton Chelley NZL
1986 Edinburgh-SCO Silver 60Kg David Lowenstein AUS
1986 Edinburgh- SCO Silver 67.5Kg Ron Laycock AUS
1986 Edinburgh-SCO Gold 67.5Kg Bill Stellios AUS
1986 Edinburgh- SCO Silver 82.5Kg Robert Kabbas AUS
1986 Edinburgh-SCO Silver 110Kg Gino Fratangelo AUS
1986 Edinburgh- SCO Gold 110+Kg Dean Lukin AUS
1986 Edinburgh-SCO Bronze 110+Kg Charles Garzarella AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze -Total 52Kg Greg Hayman AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Silver- C&Jerk 52Kg Greg Hayman AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze - Snatch 52Kg Greg Hayman AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Gold -Snatch 60Kg Marcus Stephen NRU
1990 Auckland -NZL Silver- C&Jerk 60Kg Marcus Stephen NRU
1990 Auckland -NZL Silver-Total 60Kg Marcus Stephen NRU
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze - Snatch 67.5Kg Mark Blair AUS

1990 Auckland -NZL Gold- Total 75Kg Ron Laycock AUS



1990 Auckland -NZL Gold- C&Jerk 75Kg Ron Laycock AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze -Snatch 75Kg Ron Laycock AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze -Total 90Kg Harvey Goodman AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze -Snatch 90Kg Harvey Goodman AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze -C&Jerk 90Kg Harvey Goodman AUS
1990 Auckland-NZL Silver-Total 110Kg Jason Roberts AUS
1990 Auckland-NZL Silver-Snatch 110Kg Jason Roberts AUS
1990 Auckland-NZL Silver- C&Jerk 110Kg Jason Roberts AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze -Total 110+Kg Steven Kettner AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze -Snatch 110+Kg Steven Kettner AUS
1990 Auckland -NZL Bronze -C&Jerk 110+Kg Steven Kettner AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold-Total 59Kg Marcus Stephen NRU
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold- Snatch 59Kg Marcus Stephen NRU
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold-C&Jerk 59Kg Marcus Stephen NRU
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold -Total 64Kg Sevdelin Marinov AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Silver -Snatch 64Kg Sevdelin Marinov AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Silver- C&Jerk 64Kg Sevdelin Marinov AUS
1994  Victoria -CAN Gold -C&Jerk 76Kg Damian Brown AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Silver -Total 76Kg Damian Brown AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Bronze -Snatch 76Kg Damian Brown AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold-Total 83Kg Kiril Kounev AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold- Snatch 83Kg Kiril Kounev AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold-C&Jerk 83Kg Kiril Kounev AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold-Total 91Kg Harvey Goodman AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold- Snatch 91Kg Harvey Goodman AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold-C&Jerk 91Kg Harvey Goodman AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Silver-Total 99Kg Andrew Saxton AUS
1994  Victoria -CAN Silver- Snatch 99Kg Andrew Saxton AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Silver-C&Jerk 99Kg Andrew Saxton AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Bronze-Snatch 99kg Phillip Christow AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold-Total 108Kg Nicu Vlad AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold- Snatch 108Kg Nicu Vlad AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold-C&Jerk 108Kg Nicu Vlad AUS
1994  Victoria -CAN Gold-Total 108+Kg Stefan Botev AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Silver- Snatch 108+Kg Stefan Botev AUS
1994  Victoria -CAN Gold-C&Jerk 108+Kg Stefan Botev AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Gold- snatch 108+Kg Steven Kettner AUS
1994  Victoria -CAN Silver-Total 108+Kg Steven Kettner AUS
1994 Victoria -CAN Silver- C&Jerk 108+Kg Steven Kettner AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold- Snatch 56Kg Mehmet Yagci AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold-Total 62Kg. Marcus Stephen NRU
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold- Snatch 62Kg. Marcus Stephen NRU
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold-C&Jerk 62Kg. Marcus Stephen NRU
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Silver -Total 62Kg. Yurik Sarkisian AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Silver -Snatch 62Kg. Yurik Sarkisian AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Silver- C&Jerk 62Kg. Yurik Sarkisian AUS



1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold -Total 77Kg Damian Brown AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold -C&Jerk 77Kg Damian Brown AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Bronze -Snatch 77Kg Damian Brown AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold-Total 94Kg Kiril Kounev AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold- Snatch 94Kg Kiril Kounev AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold-C&Jerk 94Kg Kiril Kounev AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Bronze -Total 94Kg Simon Heffernan AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Bronze -Snatch 94Kg Simon Heffernan AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Bronze -C&Jerk 94Kg Simon Heffernan AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Bronze -Snatch 105Kg Nigel Avery NZL
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Bronze -Total 105kg Nigel Avery NZL
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold-Total 105+Kg Darren Liddel NZL
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold- Snatch 105+Kg Darren Liddel NZL
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Gold-C&Jerk 105+Kg Darren Liddel NZL
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Silver-Total 105+Kg Chris Ray AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Silver- Snatch 105+Kg Chris Ray AUS
1998 Kuala Lumpur- MAS Silver-C&Jerk 105+Kg Chris Ray AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold-Total 62Kg. Yurik Sarkisian AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold- Snatch 62Kg. Yurik Sarkisian AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold-C&Jerk 62Kg. Yurik Sarkisian AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -Total 62Kg. Marcus Stephen NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -Snatch 62Kg. Marcus Stephen NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver- C&Jerk 62Kg. Marcus Stephen NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze Total 62Kg. Terry Hughes NZL
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze -C&Jerk 62Kg. Terry Hughes NZL
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold-Snatch 77Kg Damian Brown AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver- Total 77Kg Renos Doweiya NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver- C&Jerk 77Kg Renos Doweiya NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze - Snatch 77Kg Craig Blythman AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver- Total 85Kg Ofisa Ofisa SAM
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver- C&lJerk 85Kg Ofisa Ofisa SAM
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Snatch 85Kg Niusila Opeloge SAM
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold-Total 94Kg Alex Karapetyn AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold- Snatch 94Kg Alex Karapetyn AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold-C&Jerk 94Kg Alex Karapetyn AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold-Total 105+Kg Nigel Avery NZL
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver - Snatch 105+Kg Nigel Avery NZL
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold-C&Jerk 105+Kg Nigel Avery NZL
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze -Total 105+Kg Corran Hocking AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver- C&Jerk 105+Kg Corran Hocking AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze - Snatch 105+Kg Chris Ray AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Gold 69Kg Ben Turner AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Gold 94Kg Alex Karapetyn AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Silver 94Kg Simon Heffman AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Gold 105+Kg Chris Ray AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Silver 105+Kg Damon Kelly AUS



2006 Melbourne -AUS Bronze 105+kg Itte Detenamo NRU
2010 Delhi-INDIA Gold 77Kg Yukio Peter NRU
2010 Delhi-INDIA Silver 77Kg Ben Turner AUS
2010 Delhi-INDIA Gold 85Kg Simplice Ribouem AUS
2010 Delhi-INDIA Silver 85Kg Richard Patterson NZL
2010 Delhi-INDIA Gold 94Kg Faavae Faauliuli SAM
2010 Delhi-INDIA Gold 105Kg Niusila Opeloge SAM
2010 Delhi-INDIA Silver 105+Kg Stanislav Chalaev NZL
2010 Delhi-INDIA Gold 105+Kg Damon Kelly AUS
2010 Delhi-INDIA Silver 105+Kg Itte Detenamo NRU
2014 Glasgow -SCO Bronze 62Kg. Nevo loane SAM
2014 Glasgow -SCO Gold 85Kg Richard Patterson NZL
2014 Glasgow -SCO Gold 94Kg Steven Kari PNG
2014 Glasgow -SCO Silver 94Kg Simplice Ribouem AUS
2014 Glasgow -SCO Gold 105Kg David Katoatau KIR
2014 Glasgow -SCO Silver 105Kg Stanislav Chalaev NZL
2014 Glasgow -SCO Silver 105+Kg Itte Detenamo NRU
2014 Glasgow -SCO Bronze 105+Kg Damon Kelly AUS
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Silver 62Kg Morea Baru PNG
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Bronze 77Kg Francois Etoundi AUS
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Silver 85Kg Don Opeloge SAM
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Gold 94Kg Steven Kari PNG
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Gold 105Kg Sanele Mao SAM
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Gold 105+Kg David liti NZL
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Silver 105+Kg Lauititi Lui SAM
WOMEN

2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Total 48Kg Ebonette Deigaeruk NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Snatch 48Kg Ebonette Deigaeruk NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- C&Jerk 48Kg Ebonette Deigaeruk NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -Total 53Kg Natasha Barker AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -Snatch 53Kg Natasha Barker AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -C&Jerk 53Kg Natasha Barker AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Total 53Kg Seen Lee AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Snatch 53Kg Seen Lee AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- C&Jerk 53Kg Seen Lee AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Total 69Kg Sheba Deireragea NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Snatch 69Kg Sheba Deireragea NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- C&Jerk 69Kg Sheba Deireragea NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -Total 75Kg Deborah Lovely AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -Snatch 75Kg Deborah Lovely AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver - C& Jerk 75Kg Deborah Lovely AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Total 75Kg Saree Williams AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Snatch 75Kg Saree Williams AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- C&Jerk 75Kg Mary Diringa NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold -Total 75+Kg Reanna Solomon NRU



2002 Manchester -ENG Gold -C&Jerk 75+Kg Reanna Solomon NRU

2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Snatch 75+Kg Reanna Solomon NRU
2002 Manchester -ENG Gold -Snatch 75+Kg Caroline Pileggi AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -Total 75+Kg Caroline Pileggi AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver - C& Jerk 75+Kg Caroline Pileggi AUS
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- Total 75+Kg Olivia Baker NZL
2002 Manchester -ENG Silver -Snatch 75+Kg Olivia Baker NZL
2002 Manchester -ENG Bronze- C&Jerk 75+Kg Olivia Baker NZL
2006 Melbourne -AUS Bronze 48Kg Erika Yamasaki AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Silver 53Kg Dika Toua PNG
2006 Melbourne -AUS Bronze 53Kg Nadeene Latif AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Bronze 58Kg Natasha BarkeRr AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Gold 75Kg Deborah Lovely AUS
2006 Melbourne -AUS Silver 75Kg Sheba Deireragea NRU
2006 Melbourne -AUS Bronze 75+Kg Keisha-Dean Soffe NZL
2010 Delhi-INDIA Silver 58Kg Seen Lee AUS
2010 Delhi-INDIA Gold 75+Kg Ele Opeloge SAM
2010 Delhi-INDIA Bronze 75+Kg Deborah Acason AUS
2014 Glasgow -SCO Gold 53Kg Dika Toua PNG
2014 Glasgow -SCO Silver 75Kg Mary Opeloge SAM
2014 Glasgow -SCO Bronze 75Kg Apolonia Vaivai FlJ

2014 Glasgow -SCO Silver 75+Kg Ele Opeloge SAM
2014 Glasgow -SCO Bronze 75+Kg Tracy Lambrechs NZL
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Silver 53Kg Dika Toua PNG
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Gold 58Kg Tia-Clair Toomey AUS
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Bronze 58kg Jenly Wini SOL
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Bronze 69Kg Apolonia Vaivai FlJ

2018 Gold Coast- AUS Gold 90Kg Eileen Cikamatana FIJ

2018 Gold Coast- AUS Silver 90Kg Kaithlyn Fassina AUS
2018 Gold Coast- AUS Gold 90+kg Feagaiga Stowers SAM

2018 Gold Coast- AUS Silver 90+kg Charisma Amoe-Tarant NRU
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